Ref. No. St. CPS/2021/22/SP/40

St. Cecilia’s Public School(Minoriy)

Circular

(Sr. Sec. Recognised and Affiliated to CBSE)
F-Block, Vikaspuri, New Delhi — 18.
Tel: 45535761-62, 28536267

Date: 31.03.2022

PROPOSED FEE SCHEDULE FOR 2022-23
DETAILS OF CHARGES FROM STUDENTS

PARTICULARS

TUITION FEE
TUITION FEE
TUITION FEE
TUITION FEE
TUITION FEE
TUITION FEE
TUITION FEE
TUITION FEE
TUITION FEE (SCIENCE STREAM)

ANNUAL CHARGES
ANNUAL CHARGES
DEVELOPMENT FEE
(Upto 15% of the tuition Fee)
DEVELOPMENT FEE
(Upto 15% of the tuition Fee)

DEVELOPMENT FEE
(Upto 15% of the tuition Fee)

DEVELOPMENT FEE
(Upto 15% of the tuition Fee)

DEVELOPMENT FEE
(Upto 15% of the tuition Fee)

DEVELOPMENT FEE
(Upto 15% of the tuition Fee)

REGISTRATION FEE
ADMISSION /RE-ADMISSION
LATE FEE DAMAGES

CLASS

Nursery & Prep
|

H- 111

v

Y,

VITO VIII
IXTO X

X1 TO Xl
XITO XII

Nursery & Prep
1 TO XII

Nursery & Prep

nHTOoV

VITO VIII

IXTO X

X1 TOXII

All Classes
All Classes
All Classes

Proposed Fee
Structure
(2022-23)

5700.00 (M)
4500.00 (M)
4410.00 (M)
3300.00(M)
3200.00(M)
3370.00 (M)
3710.00 (M)
3950.00 (M)
4240.00 (M)
910.00 (M)

910.00 (M)

800.00 (M)

450.00 (M)

390.00 (M)

410.00 (M)

440.00 (M)

460.00 (M)

25.00
200.00
50.00

(After due date till the end of the month, thereafter Rs.100/- for next 15 days and thereafter Rs.200/-)

CHEQUE DISHONOURED FINE

COMPUTER SCIENC E/INFORMATICS
PRACTICES

COMPUTER AIDED LEARNING SYSTEM
SMART CLASS ROOM

ACTIVITY CHARGES (One Time) Fresh
Admission

e Note: M = Monthly

All Classes

X1 TOXII

1 TO XII

Nursery/ Prep

200.00

450.00(M)

110.00(M)

00.00



