St. Cecilia's Public School(Minority) (Sr. Sec. Recognised and Affiliated to CBSE)

Sr. Sec. Recognised and Affiliated to CBSE) F-Block, Vikaspuri, New Delhi – 18. Tel: 45535761-62, 28536267

Date: 31.03.2022

Ref. No. St. CPS/2021/22/SP/40

Circular

PROPOSED FEE SCHEDULE FOR 2022-23 DETAILS OF CHARGES FROM STUDENTS

PARTICULARS	CLASS	Proposed Fee Structure (2022-23)
TUITION FEE	Nursery & Prep	5700.00 (M)
TUITION FEE	I	4500.00 (M)
TUITION FEE	II- III	4410.00 (M)
TUITION FEE	IV	3300.00(M)
TUITION FEE	V	3200.00(M)
TUITION FEE	VI TO VIII	3370.00 (M)
TUITION FEE	IX TO X	3710.00 (M)
TUITION FEE	XI TO XII	3950.00 (M)
TUITION FEE (SCIENCE STREAM)	XI TO XII	4240.00 (M)
ANNUAL CHARGES	Nursery & Prep	910.00 (M)
ANNUAL CHARGES	I TO XII	910.00 (M)
DEVELOPMENT FEE (Upto 15% of the tuition Fee)	Nursery & Prep	800.00 (M)
DEVELOPMENT FEE (Upto 15% of the tuition Fee)	I	450.00 (M)
DEVELOPMENT FEE (Upto 15% of the tuition Fee)	пто у	390.00 (M)
DEVELOPMENT FEE (Upto 15% of the tuition Fee)	VI TO VIII	410.00 (M)
DEVELOPMENT FEE (Upto 15% of the tuition Fee)	IX TO X	440.00 (M)
DEVELOPMENT FEE (Upto 15% of the tuition Fee)	XI TO XII	460.00 (M)
REGISTRATION FEE	All Classes	25.00
ADMISSION /RE-ADMISSION	All Classes	200.00
LATE FEE DAMAGES (After due date till the end of the month, there	All Classes eafter Rs.100/- for next 15 days and	50.00 thereafter Rs.200/-)
CHEQUE DISHONOURED FINE	All Classes	200.00
COMPUTER SCIENC E/INFORMATICS PRACTICES	XI TO XII	450.00(M)
COMPUTER AIDED LEARNING SYSTEM SMART CLASS ROOM	I TO XII	110.00(M)
ACTIVITY CHARGES (One Time) Fresh Admission	Nursery/ Prep	00.00

• Note: $\mathbf{M} = \mathbf{M}$ onthly